
IX. Entry forms

The following entry forms are below available: 

 Entry in principle (to be sent by May 1st 2024); 
 Nominative entry (to be sent by September 1st 2025); 
 Definitive entry (to be sent by January 15th 2025). 

Thank you to send your entries via e-mail on the attached forms to: 

 competitions@fihb.net

Entry in principle (by May 1st 2024) 
national federation or ONHB contact name  

e-mail 

Phone Fax 

category 

   Ladies     
number of persons (6…10) team leader name 

team leader phone team leader e-mail 

category 

   Pro Elite    
number of persons (6…10) team leader name 

team leader phone team leader e-mail 

place Date 



ver.1.15 

2025 FIHB World Cup – Buenos Aires (ARG), 24th …30th March 2025 
NOMINATIVE ENTRY 

To be sent within September 1st 2024 to competitions@fihb.net

Nation Category  Ladies                Pro Elite 

Team Leader 
name 

phone e-mail 

Coach name phone e-mail 

N 
playing shirt 

number 
Player name Birth date Nationality Horse name Year of birth Microchip number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
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Definitive Entry (by January 15th 2025) 

Please update and send again the last information and complete the following

category 

   Ladies
number of persons (6…11) horse arrival date horse arrival time 

category 

   Pro Elite
number of persons (6…11) horse arrival date horse arrival time 

place Date 
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